
 
     

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6  1 2 3 4 5 6 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28       28 29 30 31    
31                     

APRIL MAY JUNE 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3       1   1 2 3 4 5 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
25 26 27 28 29 30  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    
       30 31             

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30   

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  
31                     

List of Holidays for the Year 2021 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Holiday     Date   Day 

1 Republic day 26.01.2021 Tuesday 

2 Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 

3 Chandramana Ugadi 13.04.2021 Tuesday 

4 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2021 Wednesday 

5 May Day 01.05.2021 Saturday 

6 Id-Ul-Fitr* 14.05.2021 Friday 

7 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 21.07.2021 Wednesday 

8 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 

9 Moharam 20.08.2021 Friday 

10 Shri Krishna Janmashtami 30.08.2021 Monday 

11 Shri Ganesh Chaturti 10.09.2021 Friday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday 

13 Vijayadashami 15.10.2021 Friday 

14 Milad-Un-Nabi (Id-E-Milad)* 19.10.2021 Tuesday 

15 Kannada Rajyotsava 01.11.2021 Monday 

16 Balipadyami 05.11.2021 Friday 

17 Christmas 25.12.2021 Saturday 

*Subject to change depending on sighting of the Moon. 
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